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

UTILITIES
Sewer
Natural Gas
Public Water

BASEMENT / FOUNDATION
Full
Walk Out At Grade
View Out

BASEMENT FINISH
2 Bedroom
1/2 Bath
Bsmt Rec/Family Room
Bsmt Office
Bsmt Wet Bar
2 Baths
Bsmt Theater

COOLING
Central
Zoned
Electric

HEATING
Forced Air
Zoned
Gas

DINING AREA
Eating Space in Kitchen
Formal

FIREPLACE
Three+
Family Room
Rec Room/Den
Woodburning
Gas Starter

KITCHEN FEATURES
Eating Bar
Island
Pantry
Range Hood
Gas Hookup

APPLIANCES
Dishwasher
Disposal
Microwave
Refrigerator
Range/Oven

MASTER BEDROOM
Master Bdrm on Main Level
Split Bedroom Plan
Master Bedroom Bath
Sep. Tub/Shower/Mstr Bdrm
Two Sinks

AG OTHER ROOMS
Family Room-Main Level
Foyer

LAUNDRY
Main Floor
Separate Room
Wash Sink

INTERIOR AMENITIES
Ceiling Fan(s)
Central Vacuum
Closet-Walk-In
Hardwood Floors
Humidifier
Security System
Wet Bar
Window Coverings-All
Wired for Surround Sound

POSSESSION
At Closing

PROPOSED FINANCING
Other/See Remarks

WARRANTY
No Warranty Provided

OWNERSHIP
Individual

NEIGHBORHOOD AMENITIES
Greenbelt

PROPERTY CONDITION REPORT
Yes

SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS
Appt Req-Call Showing #

LOCKBOX
SCKMLS

TYPE OF LISTING
Excl Right w/o Reserve

AGENT TYPE
Sellers Agent

FINANCIAL
Assumable Y/N No
Currently Rented Y/N No
Rental Amount
General Property Taxes $18,175.64
General Tax Year 2018
Yearly Specials $0.00
Total Specials $0.00

HOA Y/N Yes
Yearly HOA Dues $900.00
HOA Initiation Fee $200.00
Home Warranty Purchased N/A
Earnest $ Deposited With Security 1st Title



 
MARKETING REMARKS
Marketing Remarks This property is offered by Rick Brock with McCurdy Auction, LLC. Office: 316-683-0612 Email: rbrock@mccurdyauction.com.

ONSITE REAL ESTATE AUCTION ON DECEMBER 7TH, 2019 AT 10:00 AM. CLEAR TITLE AT CLOSING, NO BACK TAXES,
PREVIEW AVAILABLE. PREMIER | NO MINIMUM, NO RESERVE!!! 6,577 Sq. Ft. Home on 1.10 +/- Acres in Flint Hills National
Addition, Andover, Kansas! This gorgeous home features masonry stone and brick exterior, a tiled roof, three-car garage, and a
beautiful in-ground pool! The Home Owner’s Association dues include general upkeep in common areas and security gates. This
beautiful home is selling to the highest bidder regardless of price! This exquisite home has curb appeal with a beautifully manicured
lawn and a long driveway leading to the three-car garage. The sidewalk from the driveway leads to the covered front entry of the
home. You will not believe your eyes when you see this front porch! This front porch features a wood burning fireplace perfect for
entertaining or simply to enjoy a quiet evening outside overlooking the spacious yard. Enter the home through custom solid wood
double doors. Inside the home enjoy a breath-taking view in the living room with floor-to-ceiling windows, hardwood flooring, and
custom details such as crown molding. On one side of the entry is a reading / piano area with a recessed wall for showcasing. On the
other side of the entry is a formal dining area. Step past the dining area through a lovely arched entry leading to the lower level
staircase. On the other side of the staircase is an informal dining area with pendant lighting and large picture window. Enjoy dining
with endless views of the backyard. Nearby the dining area is the large kitchen. This custom kitchen is a chef’s dream with built-in
microwave and stove, Thermador gas range, and large Sub-Zero refrigerator. Enjoy the conveniences and attention-to-detail this
kitchen offers with custom cabinetry, a large pantry, and granite countertops. This kitchen features a large eating bar and a kitchen
island both with sinks and prep area, perfect for entertaining. Retreat to the adjoining family room after a meal to relax by the gas
fireplace and enjoy the views of the backyard. The family room features a gas fireplace, built-in shelving and storage, and coffered
ceiling. Near the family room is the separate laundry room and a half bathroom. The master suite features a large master bedroom
with tray ceiling and a hallway leading to the expansive walk-in closet and master bathroom. Relax in the jetted tub, and enjoy getting
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